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Person Name
Adam Donnelly

Alisa Eastoe
Amanda Hallows

Andrew Devries

Andrew Slater
Andrew Smith
Anh Dinh
Arthur Quarrell
Ashley Simpson
Carmel Cassels
Carolyn Jones
Christie Burt
Christina Mikkelsen
Cianna Mabb
Damien Jetson

Darren Gross

Darryl Whyte
David Boyd
David Maloney
Dean Barwick

Desiree Bonner

Address
9 Mangana Street

218 Weld Street

23 MacKay Street

501 Lower Swamp Road

29 Glover Avenue

380 The Glen Road

16/35 Landsborough Avenue

723 Cressy Road
380 The Glen Road
4 Butler Street

10 Parangna Place

45 Green Valley Road

3 Chelor Nook
4/75 Bowen Road
11/2 Albion Road

6 Gray Avenue

1 Baird Street

48 Martin Street
12 Fairlie Street
97 Flinders Street

38 Mary Street

Suburb
RAVENSWOOD

BEACONSFIELD
BLACKSTONE

HEIGHTS
LACHLAN

BLACKSTONE
HEIGHTS
PIPERS RIVER
NEWSTEAD
LONGFORD
PIPERS RIVER
BEECHFORD
WAVERLEY
BAGDAD
DEVONPORT
LUTANA
BRIDGEWATER

GEORGE
TOWN

NEWNHAM
WYNYARD
LATROBE
BEAUTY

POINT
ULVERSTONE

Post Code
7250

7270

7250

7140

7250

7252

7250

7301

7252

7252

7250

7030

7310

7009

7030

7253

7248

7325

7307

7270

7315

Start Date
2117122

7/5/22

3/26/20

9/4/14

8/21/18

1/18/23

8/9/18

8/9/12

7/31/22

3/25/13

9/17/12

8/28/18

1/15/23

117/18

8/20/13

10/22/19

9/3/13

10/12/21

1/27/20

4/27/22

5/2/21

End Date
2/17/127

71527

3/26/22

10/26/99

8/21/20

1/18/28

10/26/99

7131127

10/26/99

8/28/20

1/15/33

117/21

8/20/23

10/22/21

10/12/24

1/27/30

4/27/24

5/2/24

Animal Types
Dog,Puppy

Dog,Puppy

Dog,Puppy

Bird,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,
Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird
(wildlife),Amphibian
(wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea
Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile

Dog
Dog,Puppy
Dog

Horse
Dog,Puppy
Horse

Dog,Puppy

Horse

Dog,Puppy

Bird,Cat,Dog,Fowl,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,
Sheep,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial,
Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian
(wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea
Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret

Cat,Dog

Horse

Bird,Cat,Dog,Fowl,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,
Sheep,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial,
Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian
(wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea
Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret

Notes
Five year ban for Canines

Five year ban on Canines

Prohibited from custody of any canines other
than named dog 'Gracie'

indefinite ban on any animals except 40 poultry,

2 horses, 15 sheep, 3 desexed dogs, 4 desexed
cats & 4 desexed ferrets.

Banning order on canines for two years, except
for one female chocolate Labrador - Sasha
Five year ban on canines

Indefinite ban on more than one named dog
coco

Indefinite capping order of 30 adult horses
5 year prohibition ban on canines

Indefinite ban on more than 6 mares
18.9.2012 Indefinite ban on custody of more
than one canine

Capping order to maximum of 10 horses

10 year ban on all animals

3 year ban on Canines

10 year ban all domestic animals

Disqualified from having any other animal other
than the cat which he presently owns.

banning order all animals indefinitely except 1
dog and 1 cat presently in his care

Ban horses

All Animals

Prohibition on all animals

Disqualified from owning any animal for a period
of 3 years



Elaine Rawlings

Genevive Rodriguez
Hayley Campbell
Helen Mann
Jacquelyn Jacobson
Jade Ellery

Jamie Armstrong
Jayde Lewis

Jocelyn Gaye Larkins
Jocelyn Gaye Larkins
Johanna Betts

Justin Dean Jones
Justine Dawn Hoskinson
Karen Slater

Karen Eliza Whyte
Karin Burden

Ken Rosendale
Kerrie Anne George
Kerrie Anne George
Kurt Jurgensen

Lesley Browne

Mandy Stanway
Nicole Boyd

Patricia Quarrell
Paul Lee

Paulo Pires
Rachael Kaye Wells

Robert Shevlin

1353 Ridgley Highway

25 Sophia Street

1 Walker Crescent

103 Turkey Farm Road
39 Turner Crescent

25 Sophia Street

65 Rileys Creek Road

28 Taylor Crescent

400 Native Corners Road
400 Native Corners Road
11 Scone Street

2 Splanns Road

4 Exeter Place

29 Glover Avenue

1 Baird Street

75B David Street

1546 Woodsdale Road
212 Agnes Street

212 Agnes Street

7 Moorland Beach Road

23 Humphrey Street

5 Tunbridge Road

48 Martin Street

723 Cressy Road

565 East Bagdad Road
Kimberleys Hill Road
17 Nettlefolds Road

2 Newbury Place

HIGHCLERE

TULLAH
BRIDGEWATER
GLENGARRY
SHOREWELL
PARK

TULLAH
GEEVESTON
BRIDGEWATER
CAMPANIA
CAMPANIA
PERTH
UXBRIDGE
GAGEBROOK
BLACKSTONE
HEIGHTS
NEWNHAM
EAST
DEVONPORT
LEVENDALE
GEORGE
TOWN
GEORGE
TOWN
WESLEY VALE

WAVERLEY

GLEN HUON

WYNYARD

LONGFORD

BAGDAD

MILABENA

HOLWELL

BRIDGEWATER

7321

7321

7030

7275

7320

7321

7116

7030

7026

7026

7300

7140

7030

7250

7248

7310

7120

7253

7253

7307

7250

7109

7325

7301

7030

7325

7275

7030

10/10/22

7/22/18

12/10/15

4/29/13

1/12/20

7/22/18

10/5/21

1/23/20

12/31/14

9/21/16

10/3/19

9/29/20

8/21/19

8/21/18

9/3/13

12/3/19

12/5/14

2127117

8/6/18

9/29/14

11/26/19

6/9/16

10/12/21

8/9/12

1/22/23

10/12/21

8/19/14

9/28/20

10/10/22

7122123

12/10/18

1/12/30
7122123
10/4/26
1/23/25

6/30/32

10/3/22
9/29/25
8/21/24

8/21/20

12/3/24

10/26/99

7/31/30

9/29/19

11/26/24

10/26/90

10/12/24

10/12/26

9/28/30

2

Bird,Cat,Dog,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Sheep,
Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile,
Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian
(wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea
Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret

Cat

Sheep
Dog,Puppy
Cat
Dog,Puppy

Dog,Puppy

Horse
Horse
Dog,Puppy
Goat

Dog

Dog
Cat,Dog
Dog,Puppy

Fowl,Pig,Goat

Horse

Dog,Puppy

Sheep
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Horse

Dog,Puppy

order disqualifying Ms Rawlings for life from
having more animals than she currently has,
which is two dogs, two cats and two horses. Ms
Rawling also has many chickens, which she had
said she bred, so no limitation was placed on
the number of chickens she could have.

Permitted to have care and charge of one
desexed cat only for a period of five years

3 year prohibition order

No more than 25 sheep

Canines

Permitted to have care and charge of only one
desexed cat for a period of five years

Canines

Canines

Indefinite ban on more than 12 horses
Indefinite ban on keeping horses

canines

5 year ban goats

5 year ban on canines

Banning order on canines for two years, except

for one female chocolate Labrador - Sasha

banning order all animals indefinitely except 1
dog and 1 cat presently in her care

Prohibition order 5 years

Indefinite ban on goats, pigs and more than 20
poultry
Indefinite ban on all domestic animals

Indefinite banning order all domestic animals -
court 7.8.18

Accept agistment by written agreement
Prohibition order for five years, except her dog
Zeus a smithfield cross and her daughters two

dogs, Alfie a staffy cross and Precious a
hunterway X.

Indefinite ban on sheep

Ban Horses

Capping order of 30 adult horse

Indefinite ban not to have equines in excess of
two weeks

5 year ban horses

Indefinite cap horses - no more than 6

10 year ban on any canines



Ruth Bennett
Sam Barker

Sarah Devries

Shawn Brown

Skye Harris
Steven Hall

Tiarna Airey

Tremeka Cole

Trevor Brew
Veronica Lockwood
Wade Broomhall

Wayne Alderson

27 Cleburne Street

1 Grindrod Avenue

501 Lower Swamp Road

2/16 Laver Grove

29 Davidson Street
31 Bridge Road

2/16 Laver Grove

5 Holly Road

8 Clemons Street
9 Harding Place
41 Eastland Drive

1/9 Rintala Street

CLAREMONT
GEORGE

TOWN
LACHLAN

NEWNHAM

GEORGE
TOWN
WESTERWAY

NEWNHAM

RISDON VALE

ROSEBERY
HERDSMANS
COVE
ULVERSTONE

NEWSTEAD

7011

7253

7140

7248

7253

7140

7248

7016

7470

7030

7315

7250

1/9/15

21119

9/4/14

6/7/21

2/10/20

11/25/21

6/7/21

11/28/22

111721

8/8/22

9/26/19

12/22114

10/26/99

3/31/90

10/26/99

6/7/29

2/10/27

11/25/24

6/7/29

11/28/27

11/1/24

8/8/27

9/26/21

10/26/99

Dog

Bird,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,
Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird
(wildlife),Amphibian
(wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea
Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile

Dog,Puppy

Dog,Puppy

Horse

Dog,Puppy

Cat,Dog,Fowl,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Sheep,
Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile,
Insect / Aracnid,Amphibian
(wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea
Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret

Dog,Puppy
Dog,Puppy
Dog,Puppy

Horse

Indefinite ban on dogs

12.2.19 Disqualification domestic animals for
life,

indefinite ban on any animals except 40 poultry,
2 horses, 15 sheep, 3 desexed dogs, 4 desexed
cats & 4 desexed ferrets.

Ban on all canines except one male black
Labrador Pailey. Pailey to be desexed and
certificate provided to Inspector within 2 months.

No custody of dogs other than dog in
possession in November 2016 named Roxy

Except one dog Pailey male black Labrador.
Dog to be desexed and certificate provided to
inspector within 2 months

Five year ban all animals Except birds

3 year ban on canines
No more than 2 dogs for five years
Banning order 2 years except dog Sharpei X

male 'Thor'
Indefinite ban on horses



