	Generated: 03 Aug 2023						
Date	1						
Person Name	Address	Suburb	Post Code	Start Date	End Date	Animal Types	Notes
Adam Donnelly	9 Mangana Street	RAVENSWOOD	7250	2/17/22	2/17/27	Dog,Puppy	Five year ban for Canines
Alisa Eastoe	218 Weld Street	BEACONSFIELD	7270	7/5/22	7/5/27	Dog,Puppy	Five year ban on Canines
Amanda Hallows	23 MacKay Street	BLACKSTONE HEIGHTS	7250	3/26/20	3/26/22	Dog,Puppy	Prohibited from custody of any canines other than named dog 'Gracie'
Andrew Devries	501 Lower Swamp Road	LACHLAN	7140	9/4/14	10/26/99	Bird,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm, Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian (wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile	indefinite ban on any animals except 40 poultry, 2 horses, 15 sheep, 3 desexed dogs, 4 desexed cats & 4 desexed ferrets.
Andrew Slater	29 Glover Avenue	BLACKSTONE HEIGHTS	7250	8/21/18	8/21/20	Dog	Banning order on canines for two years, except for one female chocolate Labrador - Sasha
Andrew Smith	380 The Glen Road	PIPERS RIVER	7252	1/18/23	1/18/28	Dog,Puppy	Five year ban on canines
Anh Dinh	16/35 Landsborough Avenue	NEWSTEAD	7250	8/9/18	10/26/99	Dog	Indefinite ban on more than one named dog coco
Arthur Quarrell	723 Cressy Road	LONGFORD	7301	8/9/12		Horse	Indefinite capping order of 30 adult horses
Ashley Simpson	380 The Glen Road	PIPERS RIVER	7252	7/31/22	7/31/27	Dog,Puppy	5 year prohibition ban on canines
Carmel Cassels	4 Butler Street	BEECHFORD	7252	3/25/13	10/26/99	Horse	Indefinite ban on more than 6 mares
Carolyn Jones	10 Parangna Place	WAVERLEY	7250	9/17/12		Dog,Puppy	18.9.2012 Indefinite ban on custody of more than one canine
Christie Burt	45 Green Valley Road	BAGDAD	7030	8/28/18	8/28/20	Horse	Capping order to maximum of 10 horses
Christina Mikkelsen	3 Chelor Nook	DEVONPORT	7310	1/15/23	1/15/33		10 year ban on all animals
Cianna Mabb	4/75 Bowen Road	LUTANA	7009	1/17/18	1/17/21	Dog,Puppy	3 year ban on Canines
Damien Jetson	11/2 Albion Road	BRIDGEWATER	7030	8/20/13	8/20/23		10 year ban all domestic animals
Darren Gross	6 Gray Avenue	GEORGE TOWN	7253	10/22/19	10/22/21	Bird,Cat,Dog,Fowl,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle, Sheep,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial, Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian (wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret	Disqualified from having any other animal other than the cat which he presently owns.
Darryl Whyte	1 Baird Street	NEWNHAM	7248	9/3/13		Cat,Dog	banning order all animals indefinitely except 1 dog and 1 cat presently in his care
David Boyd	48 Martin Street	WYNYARD	7325	10/12/21	10/12/24	Horse	Ban horses
David Maloney	12 Fairlie Street	LATROBE	7307	1/27/20	1/27/30		All Animals
Dean Barwick	97 Flinders Street	BEAUTY POINT	7270	4/27/22	4/27/24		Prohibition on all animals
Desiree Bonner	38 Mary Street	ULVERSTONE	7315	5/2/21	5/2/24	Bird,Cat,Dog,Fowl,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle, Sheep,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial, Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian (wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret	Disqualified from owning any animal for a period of 3 years

Elaine Rawlings	1353 Ridgley Highway	HIGHCLERE	7321	10/10/22	10/10/22	Bird,Cat,Dog,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Sheep, Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile, Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian (wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret	order disqualifying Ms Rawlings for life from having more animals than she currently has, which is two dogs, two cats and two horses. Ms Rawling also has many chickens, which she had said she bred, so no limitation was placed on the number of chickens she could have.
Genevive Rodriguez	25 Sophia Street	TULLAH	7321	7/22/18	7/22/23	Cat	Permitted to have care and charge of one desexed cat only for a period of five years
Hayley Campbell	1 Walker Crescent	BRIDGEWATER	7030	12/10/15	12/10/18		3 year prohibition order
Helen Mann	103 Turkey Farm Road	GLENGARRY	7275	4/29/13		Sheep	No more than 25 sheep
acquelyn Jacobson	39 Turner Crescent	SHOREWELL PARK	7320	1/12/20	1/12/30	Dog,Puppy	Canines
ade Ellery	25 Sophia Street	TULLAH	7321	7/22/18	7/22/23	Cat	Permitted to have care and charge of only one desexed cat for a period of five years
amie Armstrong	65 Rileys Creek Road	GEEVESTON	7116	10/5/21	10/4/26	Dog,Puppy	Canines
layde Lewis	28 Taylor Crescent	BRIDGEWATER	7030	1/23/20	1/23/25	Dog,Puppy	Canines
locelyn Gaye Larkins	400 Native Corners Road	CAMPANIA	7026	12/31/14	6/30/32	Horse	Indefinite ban on more than 12 horses
Jocelyn Gaye Larkins	400 Native Corners Road	CAMPANIA	7026	9/21/16		Horse	Indefinite ban on keeping horses
Johanna Betts	11 Scone Street	PERTH	7300	10/3/19	10/3/22	Dog,Puppy	canines
ustin Dean Jones	2 Splanns Road	UXBRIDGE	7140	9/29/20	9/29/25	Goat	5 year ban goats
ustine Dawn Hoskinson	4 Exeter Place	GAGEBROOK	7030	8/21/19	8/21/24	Dog	5 year ban on canines
Karen Slater	29 Glover Avenue	BLACKSTONE HEIGHTS	7250	8/21/18	8/21/20	Dog	Banning order on canines for two years, except for one female chocolate Labrador - Sasha
Karen Eliza Whyte	1 Baird Street	NEWNHAM	7248	9/3/13		Cat,Dog	banning order all animals indefinitely except 1 dog and 1 cat presently in her care
Karin Burden	75B David Street	EAST DEVONPORT	7310	12/3/19	12/3/24	Dog,Puppy	Prohibition order 5 years
Ken Rosendale	1546 Woodsdale Road	LEVENDALE	7120	12/5/14		Fowl,Pig,Goat	Indefinite ban on goats, pigs and more than 20 poultry
Kerrie Anne George	212 Agnes Street	GEORGE TOWN	7253	2/27/17	10/26/99		Indefinite ban on all domestic animals
Kerrie Anne George	212 Agnes Street	GEORGE	7253	8/6/18	7/31/30		Indefinite banning order all domestic animals - court 7.8.18
Kurt Jurgensen	7 Moorland Beach Road	WESLEY VALE	7307	9/29/14	9/29/19	Horse	Accept agistment by written agreement
esley Browne	23 Humphrey Street	WAVERLEY	7250	11/26/19	11/26/24	Dog,Puppy	Prohibition order for five years, except her dog Zeus a smithfield cross and her daughters two dogs, Alfie a staffy cross and Precious a hunterway X.
Mandy Stanway	5 Tunbridge Road	GLEN HUON	7109	6/9/16	10/26/90	Sheep	Indefinite ban on sheep
licole Boyd	48 Martin Street	WYNYARD	7325	10/12/21	10/12/24	Horse	Ban Horses
Patricia Quarrell	723 Cressy Road	LONGFORD	7301	8/9/12		Horse	Capping order of 30 adult horse
Paul Lee	565 East Bagdad Road	BAGDAD	7030	1/22/23		Horse	Indefinite ban not to have equines in excess of two weeks
Paulo Pires	Kimberleys Hill Road	MILABENA	7325	10/12/21	10/12/26	Horse	5 year ban horses
Rachael Kaye Wells	17 Nettlefolds Road	HOLWELL	7275	8/19/14		Horse	Indefinite cap horses - no more than 6
Robert Shevlin	2 Newbury Place	BRIDGEWATER	7030	9/28/20	9/28/30	Dog,Puppy	10 year ban on any canines

Ruth Bennett	27 Cleburne Street	CLAREMONT	7011	1/9/15	10/26/99	Dog	Indefinite ban on dogs
Sam Barker	1 Grindrod Avenue	GEORGE TOWN	7253	2/11/19	3/31/90		12.2.19 Disqualification domestic animals for life,
Sarah Devries	501 Lower Swamp Road	LACHLAN	7140	9/4/14	10/26/99	Bird,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm, Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile,Insect / Aracnid,Bird (wildlife),Amphibian (wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile	indefinite ban on any animals except 40 poultry, 2 horses, 15 sheep, 3 desexed dogs, 4 desexed cats & 4 desexed ferrets.
Shawn Brown	2/16 Laver Grove	NEWNHAM	7248	6/7/21	6/7/29	Dog,Puppy	Ban on all canines except one male black Labrador Pailey. Pailey to be desexed and certificate provided to Inspector within 2 months.
Skye Harris	29 Davidson Street	GEORGE TOWN	7253	2/10/20	2/10/27	Dog,Puppy	No custody of dogs other than dog in possession in November 2016 named Roxy
Steven Hall	31 Bridge Road	WESTERWAY	7140	11/25/21	11/25/24	Horse	
Tiarna Airey	2/16 Laver Grove	NEWNHAM	7248	6/7/21	6/7/29	Dog,Puppy	Except one dog Pailey male black Labrador. Dog to be desexed and certificate provided to inspector within 2 months
Tremeka Cole	5 Holly Road	RISDON VALE	7016	11/28/22	11/28/27	Cat,Dog,Fowl,Horse,Kitten,Puppy,Cattle,Sheep, Pig,Goat,Zoo,Farm,Mammal,Marsupial,Reptile, Insect / Aracnid,Amphibian (wildlife),Crab/fish,Amphibian,Guinea Pig,Rabbit,Rodent,Reptile,Ferret	Five year ban all animals Except birds
Trevor Brew	8 Clemons Street	ROSEBERY	7470	11/1/21	11/1/24	Dog,Puppy	3 year ban on canines
Veronica Lockwood	9 Harding Place	HERDSMANS COVE	7030	8/8/22	8/8/27	Dog,Puppy	No more than 2 dogs for five years
Wade Broomhall	41 Eastland Drive	ULVERSTONE	7315	9/26/19	9/26/21	Dog,Puppy	Banning order 2 years except dog Sharpei X male 'Thor'
Wayne Alderson	1/9 Rintala Street	NEWSTEAD	7250	12/22/14	10/26/99	Horse	Indefinite ban on horses